
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 29 May 2021

Y 3/4 384 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHOES PACK Last start placegetter KEM, 01/05/2021, R12, Y 2Y 7P 1Y 3/1/2M. Turner 523418 6/5189

 2 ROY RIP Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 3P 3/1/1J. Carter 528619 8/7255

 3 SAIL ALONE Weighted points score GUN, 20/05/2021, R6, P 2P 7P 5P 3/1/1J. Antonelli 507476 11/7207

 4 EXHILARTES Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R10, P 5P 5P 1P 3/1/2J. Gallaway 526379 5/4180

 5 ZIPPY POPPY Weighted points score KEM, 08/05/2021, R7, Y 7Y 5P 1M 3/1/1B. Smoothy 491436 11/8179

 6 SLICK PANTHER Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R8, P 6P 3P 2Y 3/1/1A. Micallef 507744 7/5166

 7 TIPPING Weighted points score CAP, 25/04/2021, R8, 5 5P 5P 4P 3/1/2J. Gallaway 526381 6/3162

 8 RAPID COMBUSTION 2 Weighted points score WAU, 12/05/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 6P 3/1/2S. Towers 522033 4/381

 9 ROBELL ROXY Weighted points score LIS, 13/04/2021, R8, P 8P 8P 5P 3/1/2B. Ellis 521225 9/363

 10 ZAMBORA SPUR Last start placegetter KEM, 01/05/2021, R12, Y 3Y 8P 5P 4/1/2B. Smoothy 491138 11/10126

 11 SUNSET SAL Last start Provincial winner WAU, 21/05/2021, R2, P 1P 1P 4P 4/1/2B. Austin 525245 5/4213

 12 YORKLEA STASH 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 13/05/2021, R7, P 1P 1Y 1Y 4/1/2B. Hastie 521981 6/5211

 13 SKETCHY ONE Last start Provincial winner TAR, 07/05/2021, R7, P 1P 8P 3P 4/1/2L. Croker 476830 10/9159

 14 ROSEETA VALLEY Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R2, P 6P 5M 3M 4/1/2B. Smoothy 491166 7/6130

 15 TIRI LEVI 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/05/2021, R3, P 6P 7Y 4Y 4/1/1M. Turner 500009 7/4119

 16 DON'T SAY DO 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/05/2021, R3, P 3P 6P 6P 4/1/2M. Jobson 507768 4/199
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 29 May 2021

Y 4/5 384 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZAMBORA SPUR Last start placegetter KEM, 01/05/2021, R12, Y 3Y 8P 5P 4/1/2B. Smoothy 491138 11/10126

 2 SUNSET SAL Last start Provincial winner WAU, 21/05/2021, R2, P 1P 1P 4P 4/1/2B. Austin 525245 5/4213

 3 YORKLEA STASH 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 13/05/2021, R7, P 1P 1Y 1Y 4/1/2B. Hastie 521981 6/5211

 4 SKETCHY ONE Last start Provincial winner TAR, 07/05/2021, R7, P 1P 8P 3P 4/1/2L. Croker 476830 10/9159

 5 ROSEETA VALLEY Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R2, P 6P 5M 3M 4/1/2B. Smoothy 491166 7/6130

 6 TIRI LEVI 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/05/2021, R3, P 6P 7Y 4Y 4/1/1M. Turner 500009 7/4119

 7 DON'T SAY DO 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/05/2021, R3, P 3P 6P 6P 4/1/2M. Jobson 507768 4/199

 8 MISSILE EDITION Last start winner MUS, 23/05/2021, R2, Y 1Y 1Y 2P 5/4N. Lyford 532590 2/0126

 9 RAINING LADIES Last start placegetter KEM, 08/05/2021, R5, Y 3Y 2Y 6P 5/4L. Croker 532638 1/0171

 10 ZIPPING SLINKY Last start placegetter KEM, 08/05/2021, R6, Y 3Y 1Y 4Y 5/3J. Goddard 507369 2/1130

 11 BOMBER GHOST Last start placegetter KEM, 01/05/2021, R5, Y 2Y 7Y 8P 5/4R. Stone 536170 1/0121

 12 LITTLE WINLOCK Last start placegetter KEM, 08/05/2021, R5, Y 2Y 2Y 7Y 5/4R. Brown 498915 1/095

 13 LITTLE AND SWEET Last start placegetter KEM, 08/05/2021, R3, Y 3Y 5Y 6P 5/4R. Stephens 507622 1/084

 14 CANDY KAOS Last start Provincial winner WAU, 21/05/2021, R4, P 1P 1Y 2P 5/3D. Craig 529669 3/2216

 15 WHAT A KNIGHT 1 Last start Provincial winner WAU, 21/05/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 7P 5/4G. Masterson 536401 1/094

 16 BIG BASH PUNTER Dropping in grade KEM, 01/05/2021, R11, Y 6Y 7P 3Y 5/1K. Miller 520212 4/289

 17 ALKIRA Dropping in grade RIS, 01/05/2021, R4, Y 7P 8Y 5Y 5/1N. Lyford 522363 4/352

 18 TERROR TURNER Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R7, P 2P 1P 6Y 5/4M. Turner 522728 2/1178

 19 THANKS FOR THAT 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/05/2021, R3, P 2P 5P 2P 5/4B. Smoothy 527734 4/0174

 20 CRAZY CASEY Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R7, P 4P 5Y 1Y 5/3R. Ulrick 534382 3/2156

 21 BAGO GO GO 1 Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R7, P 2P 4P 1Y 5/3G. Streatfield 508632 2/1155

 22 URUNGA GIRL 2 Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 1Y 5/2A. Zarb 534383 5/3148

 23 HEATHCOTE RAMS 2 Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R3, P 3P 3P 4P 5/3N. Goodwin 527546 2/1138

 24 BLACK FIREBRAND Weighted points score GOS, 25/05/2021, R4, P 3P 6P 1P 5/4M. Moroney 537895 1/0133

 25 DISCARD ROAD Weighted points score GOS, 25/05/2021, R4, P 4P 3Y 6P 5/1N. Lyford 522366 3/2130

 26 BAD BOY SMOOTH Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R7, P 3P 5P 4Y 5/3B. Smoothy 529276 2/1129

 27 VICTOR SANNETTE Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R9, P 3P 8P 4P 5/4K. Johnson 538628 1/0123

 28 CANNED HEAT Weighted points score LIS, 27/04/2021, R6, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4J. Northfield 497314 1/0120

 29 SOVEREIGN SIN Weighted points score GOS, 18/05/2021, R3, P 8P 4Y 2P 5/4J. Woods 501357 1/0118

 30 FIRE FLIGHT Weighted points score KEM, 08/05/2021, R4, Y 8Y 5Y 8P 5/4V. Byrnes 528429 2/1111

 31 KEY KEY Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 2Y 5/4C. Last 508271 2/1111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 29 May 2021

Y 4/5 384 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 ROLLING SMOKE Weighted points score LIS, 24/05/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 2P 5/4J. Northfield 500634 1/0108

 33 MISS SUPERSONIC Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R9, P 5P 7P 4P 5/3K. Heuston 529315 3/2107

 34 MINI PRIDE Weighted points score WAU, 14/04/2021, R2, P 5P 1Y 8Y 5/3K. Miller 528457 2/1106

 35 HEATHCOTE GEM 1 Weighted points score MAT, 17/05/2021, R7, P 6P 7P 7Y 5/4N. Goodwin 527545 1/0101

 36 COSMIC BELLE Weighted points score TAR, 03/03/2021, R4, P 7P 7P 2Y 5/4R. Stone 532836 1/098

 37 SWEET SUNSHINE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 19/05/2021, R6, P 5P 6P 1Y 5/4B. Smoothy 529275 3/197

 38 BLACKJACK KELLY Weighted points score KEM, 01/05/2021, R2, Y 7Y 4P 2Y 5/4V. Byrnes 507633 1/097

 39 BUNDY STAR Weighted points score LIS, 27/04/2021, R5, P 8P 1Y 6P 5/4D. Clarson 531175 2/096

 40 MARY'S PRIDE Weighted points score KEM, 01/05/2021, R6, Y 7Y 6Y 4P 5/4V. Byrnes 523551 1/095

 41 BUNDY ROCKET Weighted points score LIS, 24/05/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 6P 5/3D. Clarson 531173 2/187

 42 KING'S DECISION 2 Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R2, P 8P 4Y 4Y 5/3C. Last 477535 6/183

 43 LANSDOWNE BOY Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R4, P 6P 8P 6Y 5/4B. Dwyer 536376 1/083

 44 GET ON VALLEY 2 Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R3, P 8P 8P 4P 5/1J. Goddard 495299 7/479

 45 AS SMART AS Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R11, Y 4Y 8P 8P 5/4P. Johnston 536540 1/076

 46 SWEET ARI 2 Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R9, P 6P 5Y 4Y 5/1R. Streatfield 526985 3/275

 47 ZAREEBA Weighted points score KEM, 01/05/2021, R7, Y 4Y 5P 7Y 5/4K. Miller 529606 1/075

 48 REMADOR Weighted points score KEM, 01/05/2021, R1, Y 6Y 6P 3Y 5/4K. Miller 529601 1/070

 49 TOUGH TIRI Weighted points score KEM, 08/05/2021, R3, Y 4Y 5Y 6Y 5/3M. Turner 500010 2/154

 50 DIAMOND FEVER Weighted points score IPS, 27/04/2021, R4, 3 8P 7P 8P 5/4M. Jobson 523757 1/048

 51 STRATAVON MISS Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R3, Y 6Y 8P 7P 5/4D. Leard 531412 1/046
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 29 May 2021

Y 5 384 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISSILE EDITION Last start winner MUS, 23/05/2021, R2, Y 1Y 1Y 2P 5/4N. Lyford 532590 2/0126

 2 RAINING LADIES Last start placegetter KEM, 08/05/2021, R5, Y 3Y 2Y 6P 5/4L. Croker 532638 1/0171

 3 ZIPPING SLINKY Last start placegetter KEM, 08/05/2021, R6, Y 3Y 1Y 4Y 5/3J. Goddard 507369 2/1130

 4 BOMBER GHOST Last start placegetter KEM, 01/05/2021, R5, Y 2Y 7Y 8P 5/4R. Stone 536170 1/0121

 5 LITTLE WINLOCK Last start placegetter KEM, 08/05/2021, R5, Y 2Y 2Y 7Y 5/4R. Brown 498915 1/095

 6 LITTLE AND SWEET Last start placegetter KEM, 08/05/2021, R3, Y 3Y 5Y 6P 5/4R. Stephens 507622 1/084

 7 CANDY KAOS Last start Provincial winner WAU, 21/05/2021, R4, P 1P 1Y 2P 5/3D. Craig 529669 3/2216

 8 WHAT A KNIGHT 1 Last start Provincial winner WAU, 21/05/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 7P 5/4G. Masterson 536401 1/094

 9 BIG BASH PUNTER Dropping in grade KEM, 01/05/2021, R11, Y 6Y 7P 3Y 5/1K. Miller 520212 4/289

 10 ALKIRA Dropping in grade RIS, 01/05/2021, R4, Y 7P 8Y 5Y 5/1N. Lyford 522363 4/352

 11 TERROR TURNER Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R7, P 2P 1P 6Y 5/4M. Turner 522728 2/1178

 12 THANKS FOR THAT 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/05/2021, R3, P 2P 5P 2P 5/4B. Smoothy 527734 4/0174

 13 CRAZY CASEY Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R7, P 4P 5Y 1Y 5/3R. Ulrick 534382 3/2156

 14 BAGO GO GO 1 Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R7, P 2P 4P 1Y 5/3G. Streatfield 508632 2/1155

 15 URUNGA GIRL 2 Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 1Y 5/2A. Zarb 534383 5/3148

 16 HEATHCOTE RAMS 2 Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R3, P 3P 3P 4P 5/3N. Goodwin 527546 2/1138

 17 BLACK FIREBRAND Weighted points score GOS, 25/05/2021, R4, P 3P 6P 1P 5/4M. Moroney 537895 1/0133

 18 DISCARD ROAD Weighted points score GOS, 25/05/2021, R4, P 4P 3Y 6P 5/1N. Lyford 522366 3/2130

 19 BAD BOY SMOOTH Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R7, P 3P 5P 4Y 5/3B. Smoothy 529276 2/1129

 20 VICTOR SANNETTE Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R9, P 3P 8P 4P 5/4K. Johnson 538628 1/0123

 21 CANNED HEAT Weighted points score LIS, 27/04/2021, R6, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4J. Northfield 497314 1/0120

 22 SOVEREIGN SIN Weighted points score GOS, 18/05/2021, R3, P 8P 4Y 2P 5/4J. Woods 501357 1/0118

 23 KEY KEY Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 2Y 5/4C. Last 508271 2/1111

 24 FIRE FLIGHT Weighted points score KEM, 08/05/2021, R4, Y 8Y 5Y 8P 5/4V. Byrnes 528429 2/1111

 25 ROLLING SMOKE Weighted points score LIS, 24/05/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 2P 5/4J. Northfield 500634 1/0108

 26 MISS SUPERSONIC Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R9, P 5P 7P 4P 5/3K. Heuston 529315 3/2107

 27 MINI PRIDE Weighted points score WAU, 14/04/2021, R2, P 5P 1Y 8Y 5/3K. Miller 528457 2/1106

 28 HEATHCOTE GEM 1 Weighted points score MAT, 17/05/2021, R7, P 6P 7P 7Y 5/4N. Goodwin 527545 1/0101

 29 COSMIC BELLE Weighted points score TAR, 03/03/2021, R4, P 7P 7P 2Y 5/4R. Stone 532836 1/098

 30 BLACKJACK KELLY Weighted points score KEM, 01/05/2021, R2, Y 7Y 4P 2Y 5/4V. Byrnes 507633 1/097

 31 SWEET SUNSHINE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 19/05/2021, R6, P 5P 6P 1Y 5/4B. Smoothy 529275 3/197

4 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 26 May 2021 - 11:16 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 29 May 2021

Y 5 384 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 BUNDY STAR Weighted points score LIS, 27/04/2021, R5, P 8P 1Y 6P 5/4D. Clarson 531175 2/096

 33 MARY'S PRIDE Weighted points score KEM, 01/05/2021, R6, Y 7Y 6Y 4P 5/4V. Byrnes 523551 1/095

 34 BUNDY ROCKET Weighted points score LIS, 24/05/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 6P 5/3D. Clarson 531173 2/187

 35 LANSDOWNE BOY Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R4, P 6P 8P 6Y 5/4B. Dwyer 536376 1/083

 36 KING'S DECISION 2 Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R2, P 8P 4Y 4Y 5/3C. Last 477535 6/183

 37 GET ON VALLEY 2 Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R3, P 8P 8P 4P 5/1J. Goddard 495299 7/479

 38 AS SMART AS Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R11, Y 4Y 8P 8P 5/4P. Johnston 536540 1/076

 39 ZAREEBA Weighted points score KEM, 01/05/2021, R7, Y 4Y 5P 7Y 5/4K. Miller 529606 1/075

 40 SWEET ARI 2 Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R9, P 6P 5Y 4Y 5/1R. Streatfield 526985 3/275

 41 REMADOR Weighted points score KEM, 01/05/2021, R1, Y 6Y 6P 3Y 5/4K. Miller 529601 1/070

 42 TOUGH TIRI Weighted points score KEM, 08/05/2021, R3, Y 4Y 5Y 6Y 5/3M. Turner 500010 2/154

 43 DIAMOND FEVER Weighted points score IPS, 27/04/2021, R4, 3 8P 7P 8P 5/4M. Jobson 523757 1/048

 44 STRATAVON MISS Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R3, Y 6Y 8P 7P 5/4D. Leard 531412 1/046
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 29 May 2021

Y FFA 384 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PEARSON Weighted points score BGC, 06/12/2020, R8, 3 7P 1P 1P 1/2J. King 520004 8/7282

 2 ARCTIC KINGDOM Weighted points score GOS, 20/04/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 5C 2/1/2M. Moroney 520017 12/6249

 3 BABY GUINNESS Weighted points score WAU, 12/05/2021, R4, P 6P 1P 5P 2/1/2R. Hall 530167 8/7177

 4 SHOES PACK Last start placegetter KEM, 01/05/2021, R12, Y 2Y 7P 1Y 3/1/2M. Turner 523418 6/5189

 5 ROY RIP Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 3P 3/1/1J. Carter 528619 8/7255

 6 SAIL ALONE Weighted points score GUN, 20/05/2021, R6, P 2P 7P 5P 3/1/1J. Antonelli 507476 11/7207

 7 EXHILARTES Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R10, P 5P 5P 1P 3/1/2J. Gallaway 526379 5/4180

 8 ZIPPY POPPY Weighted points score KEM, 08/05/2021, R7, Y 7Y 5P 1M 3/1/1B. Smoothy 491436 11/8179

 9 SLICK PANTHER Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R8, P 6P 3P 2Y 3/1/1A. Micallef 507744 7/5166

 10 TIPPING Weighted points score CAP, 25/04/2021, R8, 5 5P 5P 4P 3/1/2J. Gallaway 526381 6/3162

 11 RAPID COMBUSTION 2 Weighted points score WAU, 12/05/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 6P 3/1/2S. Towers 522033 4/381

 12 ROBELL ROXY Weighted points score LIS, 13/04/2021, R8, P 8P 8P 5P 3/1/2B. Ellis 521225 9/363

 13 ZAMBORA SPUR Last start placegetter KEM, 01/05/2021, R12, Y 3Y 8P 5P 4/1/2B. Smoothy 491138 11/10126

 14 SUNSET SAL Last start Provincial winner WAU, 21/05/2021, R2, P 1P 1P 4P 4/1/2B. Austin 525245 5/4213

 15 YORKLEA STASH 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 13/05/2021, R7, P 1P 1Y 1Y 4/1/2B. Hastie 521981 6/5211

 16 SKETCHY ONE Last start Provincial winner TAR, 07/05/2021, R7, P 1P 8P 3P 4/1/2L. Croker 476830 10/9159

 17 ROSEETA VALLEY Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R2, P 6P 5M 3M 4/1/2B. Smoothy 491166 7/6130

 18 TIRI LEVI 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/05/2021, R3, P 6P 7Y 4Y 4/1/1M. Turner 500009 7/4119

 19 DON'T SAY DO 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/05/2021, R3, P 3P 6P 6P 4/1/2M. Jobson 507768 4/199
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 29 May 2021

Y MDN 384 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GROUNDWATER BOY Last start placegetter MUS, 23/05/2021, R1, Y 2Y 5Y 7P M/1D. Leard 531413 0/088

 2 HAROLD'S GOT JAN Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 14/05/2021, R2, P

GAR, 15/01/2021, R3, P

GAR, 08/01/2021, R3, P

2P 3P 3P M/1K. Barber 526504 0/0144

 3 WHITE RUBY 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAU, 21/05/2021, R5, P

WAU, 12/05/2021, R1, P

3P 4P 2P M/1B. Ellis 519583 0/0100

 4 MIDWAY AMBUSH Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 26/05/2021, R1, P

KEM, 08/05/2021, R1, Y

3P 8Y 3Y M/1M. Turner 528465 0/086

 5 DUCATI BLACK 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 25/05/2021, R1, P 2P 6Y 4P M/1N. Lyford 534287 0/080

 6 ENGAGING FIRE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 18/05/2021, R1, P 4P 3P 5P M/1M. Moroney 537892 0/078

 7 ACADIA'S GONE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 17/05/2021, R1, P 6P 3P 4P M/1M. Moroney 538329 0/074

 8 CLANDA'S COMET Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 12/05/2021, R2, P 8P 8P 2P M/1R. Stone 531337 0/062

 9 BUMPY BILL Weighted points score RIS, 01/05/2021, R1, Y 7Y 8P 6Y M/1N. Lyford 534286 0/080

 10 TOOL TIME TOMMY Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R1, P 4P 8Y 4Y M/1K. Heuston 532804 0/076

 11 SMILEY'S BOY 2 Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R5, P (FEL)P 7P 4P M/1A. Zarb 536374 0/076

 12 DOUBLE BLOW 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/05/2021, R2, P 6P 6P 7Y M/1N. Lyford 534280 0/074

 13 DAME GUINEVERE Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R1, P 5P 7P 4P M/1G. Masterson 536398 0/048

 14 STRATAVON SKIPPY Weighted points score MAT, 17/05/2021, R1, P 7P 8P 8P M/1D. Leard 531414 0/042

 15 LIKE A THIEF Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R1, Y 6Y 7P M/1P. Johnston 536541 0/039

 16 LIAR'S EYES Weighted points score KEM, 10/04/2021, R2, Y 6Y 8Y M/1K. Heuston 537699 0/035

 17 SWINGING LADY Weighted points score MUS, 16/05/2021, R2, Y 8Y 7Y M/1M. Turner 535961 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 29 May 2021

Y 4 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 YORKLEA STASH 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 13/05/2021, R7, P 1P 1Y 1Y 4/1/2B. Hastie 521981 6/0211

 2 KERMADEC Last start Provincial winner WAU, 21/05/2021, R7, P 1P 3P 8P 4/1/2J. King 526384 4/0174

 3 DON'T SAY DO 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/05/2021, R3, P 3P 6P 6P 4/1/2M. Jobson 507768 4/299

 4 KING'S DECISION 1 Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R2, P 8P 4Y 4Y 4/1/2C. Last 477535 6/483

 5 RAPID COMBUSTION 1 Weighted points score WAU, 12/05/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 6P 4/1/2S. Towers 522033 4/081

 6 SWEET ARI 1 Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R9, P 6P 5Y 4Y 4/1/2R. Streatfield 526985 3/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 29 May 2021

Y 5 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WHAT A KNIGHT 2 Last start Provincial winner WAU, 21/05/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 7P 5/4G. Masterson 536401 1/094

 2 THANKS FOR THAT 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/05/2021, R3, P 2P 5P 2P 5/3B. Smoothy 527734 4/2174

 3 BAGO GO GO 2 Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R7, P 2P 4P 1Y 5/4G. Streatfield 508632 2/0155

 4 URUNGA GIRL 1 Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 1Y 5/3A. Zarb 534383 5/1148

 5 HEATHCOTE RAMS 1 Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R3, P 3P 3P 4P 5/4N. Goodwin 527546 2/0138

 6 KEMPSEY BOY Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R6, P 5P 1Y 1Y 5/4B. Dwyer 536673 3/0133

 7 RUBY SANNETTE Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R5, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4K. Johnson 538629 1/0129

 8 TIRI LEVI 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/05/2021, R3, P 6P 7Y 4Y 5/2M. Turner 500009 7/2119

 9 HEATHCOTE GEM 2 Weighted points score MAT, 17/05/2021, R7, P 6P 7P 7Y 5/4N. Goodwin 527545 1/0101

 10 SWEET SUNSHINE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 19/05/2021, R6, P 5P 6P 1Y 5/3B. Smoothy 529275 3/197

 11 GET ON VALLEY 1 Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R3, P 8P 8P 4P 5/2J. Goddard 495299 7/279

 12 GLENIDOL GIRL Weighted points score GOS, 25/05/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 7P 5/3L. Gaffney 494754 2/170

9 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 26 May 2021 - 11:16 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 29 May 2021

Y 3 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KING SUMNER Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R8, P 3P 1P 6C 3/1/2J. King 526382 5/3188
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 29 May 2021

Y M 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WHITE RUBY 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAU, 21/05/2021, R5, P

WAU, 12/05/2021, R1, P

3P 4P 2P M/1B. Ellis 519583 0/0100

 2 DUCATI BLACK 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 25/05/2021, R1, P 2P 6Y 4P M/1N. Lyford 534287 0/080

 3 SMILEY'S BOY 1 Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R5, P (FEL)P 7P 4P M/1A. Zarb 536374 0/076

 4 DOUBLE BLOW 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/05/2021, R2, P 6P 6P 7Y M/1N. Lyford 534280 0/074
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